OULAISTEN KAUPUNKI
Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Joulukuu 2023
Vastuualue

1100 Vaalit
Tuotot
Kulut

Netto

1200 Tarkastustoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1300 Kaupunginvaltuusto
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1400 Kaupunginhallitus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

2000 Elinvoimakeskus hallinto

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

Ta

13 000
-16 775
-3 775

34 471
34 471

-72 176
-72 176

939 930
-3 487 385
-2 547 455

10 000
-305 212
-295 212

Ta-muutos

o

o

-55000
112292
57292

-2641
-2641

Toteutuma
2023

13 164
-19 196
-6 032

-34 281
-34 281

-76 849
-76 849

994 849
-3 072 154
-2 077 306

20 001
-195 856
-175 855

alitus/ylitys Toteutuma%

-164 101,3
2421 1144
2257 159,8

0 0

-190 99,4
-190 99,4

0 0

4673 106,5
4673 106,5
-109919 112,4
-302939 91
-412858 83,4
-10001 200
-111997 63,6
-121998 59

Toteutuma
2022 (kk)

15061
-17927
-2867

-28229
-28229

-78846
-78846

1231066
-4885818
-3654752

22250
-293701
-271451

5.2.2024

Tilinpaatés Toteutuman
2022 muutos %

15061 -12,6
-17927 7,1
-2867 110,4

0 0

-28229 21,4
-28229 21,4

0 0

-78846 -2,5
-78846 -2,5
1231066 -19,2
-4885818 -37,1
-3654752 -43,2
22250 -10,1
-293701 -33,3
-271451 -35,2



4000 Sivistyslautakunta
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

4700 Vapaa aikatoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

4900 Kirjasto ja kulttuuritoimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5000 Tekninen toimi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5100 Valvontalautakunta
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta

1954 350
-17 293 351
-15 339 001

697 797
-1 940 279
-1 242 482

102 206
-817 142
-714 936

6264 174
-6 531 791
-267 617

42 000
-185 898
-143 898

10 023 457
-30 684 482
-20 661 024

Ta-muutos

-7990
-1261932
-1269922

2750
-20553
-17803

19250
-54406
-35156

13750
-89390
-75640

-1981
-1981

-27240
-1318611
-1345851

Toteutuma
2023

1920 319
-18 313 779
-16 393 460

891 085
-1 877 070
-985 984

91 470
741 454
-649 983

5886 673
-6 433 477
-546 804

72 610
-211 496
-138 886

9 894 283
-30 988 474
-21 094 191

Jaljella Toteutuma%

26041
-241504
-215463

-190538
-83763
-274301

29986
-130094
-100109

391251
-187704
203547

-30610
23617
-7593

101934
-1014619
-912684

98,7
98,7
98,7

127,2
95,7
78,2

75,3
85,1
86,7

93,8
97,2
159,3

172,9
112,6
95,2

99
96,8
95,9

Toteutuma
2022 (kk)

3044974
-18677921
-15632947

658133
-1662897
-1004764

131098
-836308
-705210

6214208
-7392076
-1177868

322161
-216164
105997

11638950
-34089889
-22450938

Tilinp&atds Toteutuman

2022

3044974
-18677921
-15632947

658133
-1662897
-1004764

131098
-836308
-705210

6214208
-7392076
-1177868

322161
-216164
105997

11638950
-34089889
-22450938

muutos %

-36,9
-1,9
4,9

35,4
12,9
-1,9

-30,2
-11,3
-7,8

-5,3
-13
-53,6

-77,5
-2,2
-231

-15
-9,1



